

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 951 OF 2007

STATE (GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NITIN GUNWANT SHAH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 952 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 30/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Luthra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghvendra Sreyas,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.
Mr. Mubshir Mushtaq,Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Dhanjay Baijal,Adv.
Mr. Arjun Dewan,Adv.
Mr. Sanbha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arunabh Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Amanpreert Singh Ruhi,Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Tomar,adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

List tomorrow the 1st May, 2014 for further hearing as 1st case on regular hearing.

(O.P. SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

(M.S. NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR